Raytheon RF Components
362 Lowell Street
Andover, MA 01810
Revised November 14, 2001
Page 1
Characteristic performance data and specifications are subject to change without notice.
ADVANCED INFORMATION

Raytheon RF Components
362 Lowell Street
Andover, MA 01810
Revised November 14, 2001
Page 5
Characteristic performance data and specifications are subject to change without notice.
ADVANCED INFORMATION
Parts List
for Test Evaluation Board
(RMBA19500A-58-TB,
G654188/G654942)
Part Value EIA Size Vendor(s)
L1, L2 5.6 nH .06” x .03” Toko (LL1608-F5N6)
L3  8.2 nH .08” x .05” Coilcraft (0805HT-8N2TKBC)
C1  10 pF .06” x .03” Murata (GRM39COG100J050AD)
C2 2.2 pF .06” x .03” Murata (GRM39COG2R2J050BD)
C3, C4, C5 1500 pF  .06” x .03” Murata (GRM39Y5V152Z50V)
C10, C9 2.2 pF                      .06” x .03” Murata (GRM39COG2R2J050BD)
C8 10.0 uF .12”x.06” TDK (CC1206JX5R106M)
C6,C7 0.1uF Murata (GRM39Y5V104Z)
R1-R5 20 Ohms  .06”x .03” IMS (RCI-0603-20R0J)
R2 180 Ohms  .06”x .03” IMS (RCI-0603-1800J)
R3 3.3K Ohms  .06”x .03” IMS (RCI-0603-3301J)
R4 30   Ohms  .06”x .03” IMS (RCI-0603-30R0J)
U1 RMBA19500A-58 .31” x .41 Raytheon, G654466/G653367
HS Heatsink Raytheon, G655548
P1-P5 Terminals Samtec (TSW-102-09-T-S-RE)
J1, J2 SMA Connectors E.F. Johnson (142-0701-841)